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Roles Contact Information

Central Office
145 Spring Valley Road

Paramus, NJ 07652
Tiffany M. Goodson District Anti-Bullying Coordinator (ABC)

Director of Student Personnel Services tgoodson@paramusschools.org

Paramus High School
99 E. Century Road

201-261-7800 Ext. 3100

Joseph Traina Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
Student Assistance Coordinator jtraina@paramusschools.org

Dominick Miller Principal dmiller@paramusschools.org

George Gallagher Teacher ggallagher@paramusschools,org

Dave LaGrone Parent Parent emails not published

Alicia Angione Assistant Principal aangione@paramusschools.org

Tom Montuori Assistant Principal tmontuori@paramusschools.org

Lisa Lotterman School Nurse llottermann@paramusschools.org

Heather Russo School Social Worker hrusso@paramusschools.org

East Brook Middle School
190 Spring Valley Road
201-261-7800 Ext. 8114

Kerri Afromsky Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
Student Wellness Coordinator kafromsky@paramusschools.org

Ryan Aupperlee Principal raupperlee@paramusschools.org

Mary Hall Teacher mhall@paramusschools.org

Mrs. Roslyn Lopez Parent Parent emails not published

Samantha Elie Assistant Principal selie@paramusschools.org

Brooke Vicari Teacher bvicari@paramusschools.org

Dana Folcarelli School Counselor dfolcarelli@paramusschools.org

Chris Nutland School Counselor cnutland@paramusschools.org

Basma Yaccoub Teacher byaccoub@paramusschools.org

Rebecca Lim Teacher rlim@paramusschools.org

West Brook Middle School
550 Roosevelt Boulevard
201-261-7800 Ext. 8214

Cassandra Winnie Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
Student Wellness Coordinator cwinnie@paramusschools.org

Deirdre Spollen-LaRaia Principal dspollenlaraia@paramusschools.org

Lucrezia Scrivanich Parent Parent emails not published

Josh Torr’Andell Teacher jtorrandell@paramusschools.org

Michael DeRisi Assistant Principal mderisi@paramusschools.org 

Michael Engber School Counselor mengber@paramusschools.org

Myledy Romero School Counselor mromero@paramusschools.org

Michela Cafasso Teacher mcafasso@paramusschools.org 

Lauren Ventoso Teacher lventoso@paramusschools.org

Nicole Becker Teacher nbecker@paramusschools.org

Mary DiGirolamo Teacher mdigirolamo@paramusschools.org

Memorial Elementary School
E. 203 Midland Avenue

201-261-7800 Ext. 8320/8312

Poonam Aier Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
School Counselor paier@paramusschools.org

Michele Higgins Principal mhiggins@paramusschools.org

Katlin Moran Teacher/Teacher-in-Charge kmoran@paramusschools.org

Suzanne Taylor Parent Parent emails not published

Stephanie Barone Teacher sbarone@paramusschools.org
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Memorial Elementary School
E. 203 Midland Avenue

201-261-7800 Ext. 8320/8312

Mona Bennett ESL Teacher mbennett@paramusschools.org

Marie Creste Library/Media Specialist mcreste@paramusschools.org

Midland Elementary School 
W. 241 Midland Avenue 

201-261-7800 Ext. 8412/8404

Samantha Incremona Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
School Counselor sincremona@paramusschools.org

Tommy LoBue Principal tlobue@paramusschools.org

Lisa Quimby Teacher lquimby@paramusschools.org

Kristin Vecchione Parent Parent emails not published

Sharon Heaney Teacher sheaney@paramusschools.org

Cathy Alvarez School Nurse caalvarez@paramusschools.org

Rob Marion Library/Media Specialist rmarion@paramusschools.org

Joanne McGuire Administrative Assistant jmcguire@paramusschools.org

Parkway Elementary School 
145 E. Ridgewood Avenue 

201-261-7800 Ext. 8512

Andrea Stone Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
School Counselor astone@paramusschools.org

Suzanne Barbi Principal sbarbi@paramusschools.org

Jean Mulholland Teacher jmulholland@paramusschools.org

Edith Velez Parent Parent emails not published

Elaine Palombit School Nurse epalombit@paramusschools.org

George Metzer Security Officer gmetzer@paramusschools.org

Michele Hulahan Administrative Assistant mhulahan@paramusschools.org

Ridge Ranch Elementary School
345 Lockwood Drive

201-261-7800 Ext. 8612

Laurie Corizzo Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
School Counselor lcorizzo@paramusschools.org

Jeanine Nostrame Principal jnostrame@paramusschools.org

Kerry Le Roy Teacher/Teacher-in-Charge kleroy@paramusschools.org

Monica Sunwoo Parent Parent emails not published

Michele Alfano Parent Parent emails not published

Vaness Cauwels School Nurse vcauwels@paramusschools.org

Jennifer Giammarella Teacher jgiammarella@paramusshools.org

Christine Chiaramonte Teacher cchiaramonte@paramusschools.org

Stony Lane Elementary School 
W. 110 Ridgewood Avenue 

201-261-7800 Ext. 8712

Melissa Shah Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)
School Counselor mshah@paramusschools.org

Tom Marshall Principal tmarshall@paramusschools.org

Tracy Madden Teacher/Teacher-in-Charge tmadden@paramusschools.org

Eric Crespo Parent Parent emails not published

Jaime Weaver Reading Specialist/Teacher-in-Charge jweaver@paramusschools.org

Darlyne Kelleher Speech & Language Specialist dkelleher@paramusschools.org

Amy Matesic Teacher amatesic@paramusschools.org
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